



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 21429 of 2022

Pradeep Kumar Kushwaha

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Union Of India And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Sameksha Agarwal, Sunil Kumar, Sr. Advocate
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: A.S.G.I., Kshitij Shailendra (Elevated), Kunal Ravi Singh

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **07.05.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

April 6, 2026

vinay